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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Pacton 2X AXLE + NICE TRAILER

Prix
Chassis
Année de construction
Id
Nombre d'essieux
Kilométrage
Carburant
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids avide
Largeur
Chassis longueur
Chassis largeur

Chassis lataille

Description
XLD18PGXX00031301

€3.250,-

Caisse fermée

1992

TR1157

2

0 km

Autre

18.000 kg D Tpueks ...,

12.400 kg

. ‘Ssuccss-MlMpEM 5
4

5.600 kg

250 cm

712 cm

245 cm

241 cm
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